

Notification of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities in FOM Technologies.

3.4.2024 18:17:00 CEST | FOM Technologies | Managers' transactions

Company announcement no. 71 - 2024 | Copenhagen, the 3rd of April 2024

In accordance with EU Market Abuse Regulation, FOM Technologies A/S is obliged to make public pursuant and to notify the Danish FSA of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities in the company. This information was submitted for publication on April 3rd, 2024, at 18:16. This announcement contains insider information.

FOM Technologies A/S has received notification pursuant to article 19 of regulation (EU) no. 596/2014 of the below transactions related to shares in FOM Technologies A/S made by persons discharging managerial responsibilities and/or persons closely related to them.

On April 3rd, 2024, FOM Technologies has received notification of the below transaction of shares in FOM Technologies A/S made by founder and CIO Martin Kiener.

The above person has exercised warrants and thereby bought 30,000 shares at a share price of DKK 20,00. The company also refers to company announcement no. 70, issued at the same time as this company announcement.

The formal reporting form to the Danish Financial Supervisory Authority is attached to this company announcement.

---//---

CONTACT INFORMATION:

Company:

FOM Technologies A/S Michael Stadi (Adm. dir.) Telefon: +45 20 66 60 44 E-mail: ms@fomtechnologies.com www.fomtechnologies.com

Certified Advisor:

Norden CEF A/S John Norden Telefon: +45 20 72 02 00 E-mail: jn@nordencef.dk www.nordencef.dk

Communikation:

Gullev & Co. ApS Boris Gullev Telefon: +45 31 39 79 99 E-mail: <u>borisgullev@gmail.com</u> www.gullev.co

---//----

Contacts

• Michael Stadi, CEO, +45 20 66 60 44, ms@fomtechnologies.com

Attachments

- Download announcement as PDF.pdf
- 240403_FTS_Danish FSA Notification_Martin Kiener.pdf